Relatorio: PORTARIAS

Ano

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

Documento

PORTARIA N° 06/2024

PORTARIA N° 05/2024

PORTARIA N° 04/2024

PORTARIA N° 03/2024

PORTARIA N° 02/2024

PORTARIA N° 01/2024

PORTARIA N° 09 2023

PORTARIA 08 2023

PORTARIA 07 2023

PORTARIA 06 2023

PORTARIA 05 2023

PORTARIA 04 2023

PORTARIA 03 2023

PORTARIA 02 2023

PORTARIA 01 2023

Descricado/Resumo
NOMEACAO
EXONERACAO
NOMEACAO
NOMEACAO
NOMEACAO
EXONERACAO
NOMEACAO
NOMEACAO
EXONERACAO
NOMEACAO
NOMEACAO
NOMEACAO
NOMEACAO
NOMEACAO

NOMEACAO



Ano

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Documento

PORTARIA 12 2022

PORTARIA 11 2022

PORTARIA 10 2022

PORTARIA 09 2022

PORTARIA 08 2022

PORTARIA 06 2022

PORTARIA 05 2022

PORTARIA 04 2022

PORTARIA 03 2022

PORTARIA 02 2022

PORTARIA 01 2022

PORTARIA 09 2021

PORTARIA 08 2021

PORTARIA 07 2021

PORTARIA 06 2021

PORTARIA 05 2021

PORTARIA 04 2021

Descricado/Resumo
EXONERACAO

EXONERACAO

EXONERACAO

EXONERACAO

EXONERACAO

NOMEACAO

EXONERACAO

GRATIFICACAO

NOMEACAO

EXONERACAO

NOMEACAO

PORTARIA 09 2021

PORTARIA 08 2021 - NOMEACAO
PORTARIA 07 2021 - EXONERAGAO
PORTARIA 06 2021

PORTARIA 05 2021

PORTARIA 04 2021



Ano Documento Descricado/Resumo

2021 PORTARIA 03 2021 PORTARIA 03 2021

2021 PORTARIA 02 2021 PORTARIA 02 2021

2021 PORTARIA 01 2021 PORTARIA 01 2021

2021 PORTARIA DE NOMEAGAO 2021 PORTARIAS 01, 02, 03, 04, 05 E 06 - NOMEAGAO DE CARGOS DO PODER LEGISLATIVO
Total de itens neste periodo. 36
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